Results

3rd Annual Single-Handed
Port Huron to Mackinac Island Race

1q &1

Place In
Division

Skipper

Boat Name

Elapsed Time

GEORGIAN BAY DIVISION (Multi-Hulls)

1.
2.
3.

Jan Gougeon
John Patterson
Larry Duhaime

SUPERIOR DIVISION

1.
2.

Eric Hollerbach
Cheryl Cameron

ONTARIO DIVISION
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11.

Louise Reichardt
Chas, Riley
Robin Smart -
Frank Voorheis
James Douglas
Herman Siersma
Ralph Olechowski
Luke Goyette
Donald Shumaker
Stefan Glogowski
Daniel Kubat

DIVISION
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Chas. Eno

Fred Locke
Robert Verhaeghe
Norman Bauman III
Don Arnold

Peter Fisher
Dick Amsden

Joe Vallee
Ronald Milne
Christina Staats

ERIE DIVISION

l.
2.
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Mike Elliott
Mike Richmond
Geran Miller
Dan Bare
Ralph Eilberg
Jerry Nelson
Nick Gresock

HURON DIVISION

Fwi -

Larry Rotta
Richard MacArthur

Robert Ahern
Stan Piggott

Splinter
Miss Marie
Lead Free

Belle Aurcre CAL. 4o

C Spray

Suntack cd4dc-32%
Fire Fly
Sabrina
Random Run
Ruwach ITI
Scheherazade
Ptarmigan
LU-C-M

Good Bight
Geelong
Furrina III

Indu

Katy C4C-20
Running Bare

Mahdi

Mimi VI cad4l -\
Pelican F1
Pot-0-Gold
Willing Lady
London Fog
Chivaree

caom T

Nasby Cou. 26
Windbound ©'0Oay 7
Babe

Puffin Wols - 2%
Sea Drifter

Gypsy Col- Al
Karma " te

Ampoliros  Foul toat
Amazing Grace

Horizon

Irish Mist

52 QuaaFied

47:17
48:20
DSQ

50:19 0
52:02

55:43
59:19
61:44
64:01
64:18
67:26
70:56
78:05
87:59 -
88:00 -
DNF

a

55:01

57:16

e

67:41 12
68:46

69:35

73:44

79:56 -

97:06 -

60:31
65:16
68:21
69:25
Th:42
78:59 -
DNF

9l:21 -
95:31 - 77/.




